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
family room features a gas burning fireplace, cathedral ceilings and connects to the back yard with sliders leading to the patio. A
laundry closet and half bath complete the main level living. The lower level is a space geared to make your own, whether you
need a play room, private office, workout area or all of the above, there is plenty of room to spread out, with full sized windows
allowing plenty of natural light into the space. Three bedrooms located on the upper level include a primary suite with a walk in
closet, vaulted ceilings and an updated full bath ready for pampering. Another full bath services the other two bedrooms. Two car
garage, front porch and a well kept, curb appeal subdivision. The community pool, gym, park, and club house give you the
opportunity to enjoy the amenities, but not worry about maintenance! Easy access to I84 and plenty of shopping, yet tucked away
in a quiet part of town. Award winning Region 15 Schools and 90 minutes from NYC.

Listing Courtesy of BHGRE Bannon & Hebert

Southbury, Connecticut
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New Listings: 9 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

365 Dublin Rd Single Family 4/3 3,742 sq
ft

62,290 1989 2/7/2024 $865,900 $231

2 Active New, Active: 2/7/2024 MLS ID: 170620543

Welcome to 365 Dublin Road! A perfect balance between timeless & modern design, this stunning colonial residence exudes
understated elegance. Nestled on a stately, professionally landscaped, corner lot in an established neighborhood, this exquisite
home has been carefully constructed & extensively updated with modern conveniences in mind. A phenomenal two-story entry
with custom millwork and gleaming hardwood flooring flows seamlessly into a formal LR w/gas fireplace, DR w/custom built-ins
and large, sun-drenched kitchen w/informal dining area. Adjacent is a fantastic family room with wood burning FP, wall-to-wall
built-ins and custom lighting. French doors (Marvin 2022) off kitchen/FR lead to a screened porch with bluestone floor &
neighboring new 400 sq. ft. bluestone patio. Newly renovated powder room (2022), pantry, laundry room & access to 3-car
garage complete the first floor. Upstairs awaits a luxurious primary bedroom suite with ample closet space and magnificent
Carrara marble bathroom with soaking tub, oversized shower and heated floors. Three additional generously sized bedrooms
plus hallway bathroom w/double vanity complete the second floor. Finished lower-level recreation room (or office) with separate
storage area, tranquil and private backyard with mature plantings, charming garden shed and stone walls round out this picture-
perfect home. New roof, gutters & whole house generator (2020). A truly impeccable property, not to be missed!

Listing Courtesy of Houlihan Lawrence

1006 Heritage Vlg, #A Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/2 1,716 sq
ft

– 1973 12/1/2023 $399,900 $233

3 Active New, Active: 12/1/2023 MLS ID: 170612977

One of the Most desirable location, Inwood Circle!! Move right in and enjoy a wonderful life style at Heritage Village. A special 55
and over community with so much to offer. This Berkshire style condo is in very nice condition. Freshly painted, remodeled
bathroom, sunny and bright kitchen with newer appliances. There is a formal dining room and living room has a warming fireplace
and sliders to a very pretty and private patio and wooded backyard. Close to garage. There is plenty of parking and condo is
located in a very desirable area with plenty of visitor parking. Easy walk to pool, and recreational facilities. Heritage Village has so
much to offer with so many clubs. Plant your own garden in the spring and enjoy the bounty in the summer. Work out in the state
of the art fitness center. Enjoy the meeting house for games and activities with friends and family. Heritage Village has a very nice
golf course and a wonderful restaurant at the clubhouse. Town of Southbury has excellent restaurants, excellent doctors park,
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